2
17
DETAIL C
7 8
2625
22
DETAIL A
21

U.S.A.
ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462
28
DETAIL B
10
7 27
19
18
12
USE 1-1/2" BOLTS FOR
SLIDER BRACKET CLEARANCE
REMOVE BOLT AFTER INSTALATION
IF PIVOT IS DESIRED AT SADDLE
TABLE 1
QT-SF SERIES WEIGHT FACE WELDMENT VERTICAL PIPE (QTY) DESCRIPTION
QT-SF10-2-126 415.37 LBS QTSF10.01 MT-537                       (2) 2-3/8" O.D. X 126" LG PIPE
QT-SF10-2-96 402.97 LBS QTSF10.01 MT-651-96                  (2) 2-3/8" O.D. X 96" LG PIPE
QT-SF10-2-72 377.97 LBS QTSF10.01 MT-651                       (2) 2-3/8" O.D. X 72" LG PIPE
QT-SF10-3-126 455.07 LBS QTSF10.01 MT-537                       (3) 2-3/8" O.D. X 126" LG PIPE
QT-SF10-3-96 436.47 LBS QTSF10.01 MT-651-96                  (3) 2-3/8" O.D. X 96" LG PIPE
QT-SF10-3-72 398.97 LBS QTSF10.01 MT-651                       (3) 2-3/8" O.D. X 72" LG PIPE
QT-SF10-4-126 494.77 LBS QTSF10.01 MT-537                       (4) 2-3/8" O.D. X 126" LG PIPE
QT-SF10-4-96 469.97 LBS QTSF10.01 MT-651-96                  (4) 2-3/8" O.D. X 96" LG PIPE
QT-SF10-4-72 419.97 LBS QTSF10.01 MT-651                       (4) 2-3/8" O.D. X 72" LG PIPE
QT-SF10-B 335.97 LBS QTSF10.01 N/A                              (0)
QT-SF12-2-126 430.36 LBS QTSF12.01 MT-537                       (2) 2-3/8" O.D. X 126" LG PIPE
QT-SF12-2-96 417.96 LBS QTSF12.01 MT-651-96                  (2) 2-3/8" O.D. X 96" LG PIPE
QT-SF12-2-72 392.96 LBS QTSF12.01 MT-651                       (2) 2-3/8" O.D. X 72" LG PIPE
QT-SF12-3-126 470.06 LBS QTSF12.01 MT-537                       (3) 2-3/8" O.D. X 126" LG PIPE
QT-SF12-3-96 451.46 LBS QTSF12.01 MT-651-96                  (3) 2-3/8" O.D. X 96" LG PIPE
QT-SF12-3-72 413.96 LBS QTSF12.01 MT-651                       (3) 2-3/8" O.D. X 72" LG PIPE
QT-SF12-4-126 509.76 LBS QTSF12.01 MT-537                       (4) 2-3/8" O.D. X 126" LG PIPE
QT-SF12-4-96 484.96 LBS QTSF12.01 MT-651-96                  (4) 2-3/8" O.D. X 96" LG PIPE
QT-SF12-4-72 434.96 LBS QTSF12.01 MT-651                       (4) 2-3/8" O.D. X 72" LG PIPE
QT-SF12-B 350.96 LBS QTSF12.01 N/A                              (0)
QT-SF14-2-126 449.50 LBS QTSF14.01 MT-537                       (2) 2-3/8" O.D. X 126" LG PIPE
QT-SF14-2-96 437.10 LBS QTSF14.01 MT-651-96                  (2) 2-3/8" O.D. X 96" LG PIPE
QT-SF14-2-72 412.10 LBS QTSF14.01 MT-651                       (2) 2-3/8" O.D. X 72" LG PIPE
QT-SF14-3-126 489.20 LBS QTSF14.01 MT-537                       (3) 2-3/8" O.D. X 126" LG PIPE
QT-SF14-3-96 470.60 LBS QTSF14.01 MT-651-96                  (3) 2-3/8" O.D. X 96" LG PIPE
QT-SF14-3-72 433.10 LBS QTSF14.01 MT-651                        (3) 2-3/8" O.D. X 72" LG PIPE
QT-SF14-4-126 528.90 LBS QTSF14.01 MT-537                       (4) 2-3/8" O.D. X 126" LG PIPE
QT-SF14-4-96 504.10 LBS QTSF14.01 MT-651-96                  (4) 2-3/8" O.D. X 96" LG PIPE
QT-SF14-4-72 454.10 LBS QTSF14.01 MT-651                       (4) 2-3/8" O.D. X 72" LG PIPE
QT-SF14-B 370.10 LBS QTSF14.01 N/A                              (0)
3456
2
1